
Friday, March 2, 2012
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.77    16 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Shine       32.00                0      0      0      0     32.00   1 Qualified
       16004   Super       35.31                0      0      0      0     35.31   2 Qualified
       16005   Gus         32.75                0      1      0      0     37.75   3 Qualified
       16001   Tatum       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Annie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.32    26 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Bossman     30.11                0      0      0      0     30.11   1 Qualified
       26010   Tic Tac     30.58                0      0      0      0     30.58   2 Qualified
       26006   Hooligan    31.28                0      0      0      0     31.28   3 Qualified
       26011   Jack        31.54                0      0      0      0     31.54   4 Qualified
       26008   Flo Jo      32.70                0      0      0      0     32.70   5 Qualified
       26004   Chyna       36.81                0      1      0      0     41.81    
       26003   Lotus       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Rev         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Sully       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Sniper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Wonder      Absent  
       26012   Scopey      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.60    22 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Keegan      28.19                0      0      0      0     28.19   1 Qualified
       22012   Hero        28.32                0      0      0      0     28.32   2 Qualified
       22002   Maizy       26.34                0      1      0      0     31.34   3 Qualified
       22027   Booker T    28.99                0      1      0      0     33.99   4 Qualified
       22017   Dazzle      34.29                0      0      0      0     34.29   5 Qualified
       22020   Kix         31.01                0      1      0      0     36.01   6 Qualified
       22005   Pika        31.32                0      1      0      0     36.32   7 Qualified
       22018   Blaze       31.93                0      1      0      0     36.93    
       22014   Seeker      34.87                0      1      0      0     39.87    
       22024   Rogue       37.34                0      2      0      0     47.34    
       22004   Storm       53.58                0      0      0      0     53.58    
       22026   Trudy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22008   Goose       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Jazz        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Pebbles     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Darwin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Lambchop    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Molly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Rivet       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Cisco       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Gem         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   E-Z         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Kelsey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Rose        Absent  
       22021   Crave       Absent  
       22010   Super       Absent  
       22006   Dash        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 39
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, March 2, 2012
Steeplechase Finals

16 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Super       37.77                0      0      0      0     37.77   1
       16005   Gus         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Shine       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22002   Maizy       25.39                0      0      0      0     25.39   1
       22003   Keegan      28.50                0      0      0      0     28.50   2
       22005   Pika        27.86                0      1      0      0     32.86   3
       22012   Hero        24.56                0      2      0      0     34.56   4
       22020   Kix         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Booker T    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Dazzle      Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Flo Jo      27.57                0      0      0      0     27.57   1
       26006   Hooligan    29.14                0      0      0      0     29.14   2
       26011   Jack        27.48                0      1      0      0     32.48   3
       26010   Tic Tac     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Bossman     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, March 2, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping

 8 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Dexter      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08002  Sophia      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.98    16 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Sony        28.79                0      0      0      0     28.79   1 Qualified
       P16002  Quattro     30.07                0      1      0      0     35.07   2 Qualified
       P16004  Rose        37.13                0      0      0      0     37.13   3
       P16001  Monza       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.98    22 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22004  Piper M     32.55                0      0      0      0     32.55   1 Qualified
       P22001  Risk        33.44                0      0      0      0     33.44   2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, March 2, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

16 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Sony        33.42                0      0      0      0     33.42   1
       P16004  Rose        34.97                0      0      0      0     34.97   2
       P16002  Quattro     42.91                0      0      0      0     42.91   3

22 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22001  Risk        28.21                0      0      0      0     28.21   1
       P22004  Piper M     32.38                0      0      0      0     32.38   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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